
Site Athletic Director Athletic Administrator Athletic Website

Antelope
High School

Jordan Martinez
jmartinez@rjuhsd.us

Steve Jones
stjones@rjusd.us

AnHS Athletics

Granite Bay
High

School

Tim Healy
thealy@rjuhsd.us

Sara Wetteland
swetteland@rjuhsd.us

GBHS Athletics

Oakmont
High School

Tim Moore
tmoore@rjuhsd.us

Sondra Myles
smyles@rjuhsd.us

OHS Athletics

Roseville
High School

Hank DeMello
hdemello@rjuhsd.us

Jason Wilson
jwilson@rjuhsd.us

RHS Athletics

West Park
High School

John Hildebrand
jhildebrand@rjuhsd.us

Cameron Layton
clayton@rjuhsd.us

WPHS Athletics

Woodcreek
High School

Grant Guensler
gguensler@rjuhsd.us

Lori Ann Donnell
ldonnell@rjuhsd.us

WHS Athletics
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